Total 90,000.00 16,200.00 106,200.00

Payments Terms: Monthly advance against receipt of

proforma invoice

Warranty: Rental period of three months

Delivery Terms:

Other Terms:

Total Taxable Amount

IGST Tax Amt

Other

Total

90,000.00

16,200.00

0.00

106,200.00

Amount in words : One Lakh Six Thousand Two Hundred Only.

Terms & Conditions

1)Payment:
i. The payment against the PO will be made as agreed from the date of receipt for acceptance of the goods at our location.
ii. Original Tax Invoice physical copy along with necessary documents/records should be sent at NSPL’s registered office address, mentioning